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ON-GOING SCHEMES

WASA LDA

1331 Laying of sewer Lines, construction of 
drain and Disposal Station for Niaz 
Drainage  System UC-118, WASA, LDA, 
District, Lahore

0.000 20.518 20.518 0.000 0.000 0.00075.950 50.432

Comp ID 10463

07-09-2011  Lahore

1332 Miscellaneous Sewerage and Drainage 
requirements of different Towns of 
Lahore.

0.000 150.000 150.000 144.578 0.000 0.0001,068.000 773.422

Comp ID 10464

08-11-2008  Lahore

1333 Feasibility Study, Planning and Design 
for Waste Water Treatment Plant for 
Mehmood Booti/ Salamatpura, Shadbagh 
and South West Sites, Lahore.

0.000 12.164 12.164 0.000 0.000 0.00037.489 25.325

Comp ID 10465

12-08-09  Lahore

1334 Restoration of Original Cross Section (40 
feet) of Sattu Katla Drain from Ferozepur 
Road to Peco Road, Lahore.

0.000 100.009 100.009 106.000 0.000 0.000326.000 119.991

Comp ID 10466

25-04-2012  Lahore

1335 Punjab Water & Sanitation Academy, 
    Lahore (JICA Assisted)

0.000 75.000 75.000 200.000 209.810 0.000484.810 0.000

Comp ID 10467

24-01-2013  Lahore Local: 0.000 50.000

Foreign: 0.000 25.000

Sub-Total: WASA LDA 0.000 357.691 357.691 450.578 209.810 0.0001,992.249 969.170

FDA 

1336 Construction of Additional Lanes on 
Both Sides of R.B. Canal Faisalabad

0.000 118.675 118.675 0.000 0.000 0.000698.675 580.000

Comp ID 10478

10-12-2011  Faisalabad

Sub-Total: FDA 0.000 118.675 118.675 0.000 0.000 0.000698.675 580.000

WASA FDA 

1337 Provision of Water Supply Facilities in 
the Poor Localities of Saeed Abad, 
Weaver Colony, Faiz Abad, Rashid Abad 
and Adjoining Areas, Faisalabad.

0.000 50.000 50.000 86.805 0.000 0.000189.400 52.595

Comp ID 10480

01-09-2008  Faisalabad

1338 Replacement of Out Lived Sewer Lines in 
Four Towns, Faisalabad

0.000 120.000 120.000 100.000 109.932 5.796750.980 421.048

Comp ID 10481

10-01-2008  Faisalabad

1339 P/L Sewer Lines in Different Areas of 
City, Faisalabad

0.000 37.739 37.739 0.000 0.000 0.000368.550 330.811

Comp ID 10482

06-11-2007  Faisalabad
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1340 Provision of Sewerage Facilities in Kanak 
Basti, Rehmat Town, Siddiue Pura, 
Muslim Town, Haji Abad, Haider Abad 
and Ghazi Abad etc., Faisalabad

0.000 70.000 70.000 110.000 163.220 52.876713.200 317.104

Comp ID 10483

13-11-2008  Faisalabad

1341 Gastro Project (4) of WASA Faisalabad 0.000 76.087 76.087 0.000 0.000 0.000464.720 388.633

Comp ID 10484

17-11-2006  Faisalabad

1342 Extension of Water Resources for 
    Faisalabad City.(French Assisted)

0.000 600.000 600.000 645.500 1,000.000 2,707.5605,133.960 180.900

Comp ID 10485

21-01-2010  Faisalabad Local: 0.000 400.000

Foreign: 0.000 200.000

1343 Changa Paani Program Shamas Abad 
Faisalabad.

0.000 110.500 110.500 0.000 0.000 0.000130.500 20.000

Comp ID 10486

02-03-2012  Faisalabad

1344 Upgradation of Mechanical System of 
    WASA Faisalabad.(JICA Assisted)

0.000 167.996 167.996 500.000 195.541 0.000924.537 61.000

Comp ID 10487

18-06-2012  Faisalabad Local: 0.000 67.996

Foreign: 0.000 100.000

Sub-Total: WASA FDA 0.000 1,232.322 1,232.322 1,442.305 1,468.693 2,766.2328,675.847 1,772.091

RDA

1345 Traffic Improvement at Marrir Chowk 
through addition of two lanes on either 
side of Murree Road under Railway 
Bridge, Rawalpindi

0.000 121.463 121.463 0.000 0.000 0.000550.963 429.500

Comp ID 10489

23-04-2013  Rawalpindi

1346 Feasibilty Study for Construction of Lai 
Expressway at Rawalpindi.

0.000 9.745 9.745 0.000 0.000 0.00014.745 5.000

Comp ID 10490

13-10-2012  Rawalpindi

Sub-Total: RDA 0.000 131.208 131.208 0.000 0.000 0.000565.708 434.500

WASA RDA

1347 Rehabilitation / Replacement of 20 No. 
Inefficient and Abandoned Tubewells 
with Pumping Machinery and Allied 

    Works, Rawalpindi

0.000 40.000 40.000 20.000 0.000 0.00080.000 20.000

Comp ID 10494

11-08-2012  Rawalpindi

1348 Replacement of Outlived, Rusty & 
    Leaking Pipelines in Rawalpindi City 

0.000 50.000 50.000 0.000 0.000 0.000100.000 50.000

Comp ID 10495

11-08-2012  Rawalpindi

1349 Augmentation of Water Supply of 
Rawalpindi based on Cherah Dam 

    Source (WASA+CDA)

0.000 1.000 1.000 1,108.500 24.000 0.0001,217.500 84.000

Comp ID 10496

Apporved  Rawalpindi
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Sub-Total: WASA RDA 0.000 91.000 91.000 1,128.500 24.000 0.0001,397.500 154.000

WASA MDA

1350 Replacement of Outlived, Rusty & 
Leaking Pipelines in Multan (Gastro 
Project)

0.000 20.000 20.000 30.000 0.000 0.000100.000 50.000

Comp ID 10505

15-10-2012  Multan 

Sub-Total: WASA MDA 0.000 20.000 20.000 30.000 0.000 0.000100.000 50.000

Total: ON-GOING SCHEMES 0.000 1,950.896 1,950.896 3,051.383 1,702.503 2,766.23213,429.979 3,959.761

NEW SCHEMES

WASA LDA

1351 Construction of Waste Water Treatment 
Plant at Northern Site  (Mahmood Booti/ 
Salamat Pura) of Lahore

0.000 261.104 261.104 2,500.000 1,739.254 0.0004,500.000 0.000

Comp ID 10468

Un-Approved  Lahore

1352 Construction of South West  (Babu Sabu 
Site) Waste Water Treatment Plant, 
Lahore

0.000 225.000 225.000 775.000 0.000 0.0001,000.000 0.000

Comp ID 10469

Un-Approved  Lahore

1353 Construction of Wetlands/ 
Bioremediation Pilot Project at North / 
North-Eastern Site of Lahore.  

0.000 50.000 50.000 0.000 0.000 0.00050.000 0.000

Comp ID 10470

Un-Approved  Lahore

1354 Preparation of Master Plan for Water 
Supply, Sewerage & Drainage System for 
Lahore  - PC-II 

0.000 20.000 20.000 65.000 15.000 0.000100.000 0.000

Comp ID 10471

13-02-2012  Lahore

1355 Replacement of Outlived, Deeper and 
Inadequate Water Supply lines with 
HDPE Pipes, Lahore (Gastro Phase-II)

0.000 100.000 100.000 400.000 550.000 950.0002,000.000 0.000

Comp ID 10472

Un-Approved  Lahore

1356 Provision of Water Supply, Sewerage & 
Drainage system for UC: 117, 118, 119 & 

    120, Lahore.(Cost Sharing Basis)

0.000 50.000 50.000 500.000 550.000 2,479.7153,579.715 0.000

Comp ID 10473

Un-Approved  Lahore

1357 Feasibility Study for Construction of 
Water Treatment Plant to treat the 
Surface Water Intake from BRB Canal, 
Lahore

0.000 10.000 10.000 0.000 0.000 0.00010.000 0.000

Comp ID 10474

Un-Approved  Lahore

Sub-Total: WASA LDA 0.000 716.104 716.104 4,240.000 2,854.254 3,429.71511,239.715 0.000

TEPA
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1358 Feasibility Study,  Planning, Designing 
and Construction of Missing Link from 
Canal Bank to Wahdat Road at Karim 
Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore

0.000 5.000 5.000 0.000 0.000 0.0005.000 0.000

Comp ID 10476

Un-Approved  Lahore

Sub-Total: TEPA 0.000 5.000 5.000 0.000 0.000 0.0005.000 0.000

WASA FDA 

1359 Rehabilitation / Replacement of Existing 
Pumping Machinery at Inline Booster 
Pump Station & Terminal Reservoir 

    Pump Station, Faisalabad. (Japanese 
Grant Assistance) 

0.000 10.000 10.000 500.000 1,004.230 255.0001,769.230 0.000

Comp ID 10488

Un-Approved  Faisalabad Local: 0.000 5.000

Foreign: 0.000 5.000

Sub-Total: WASA FDA 0.000 10.000 10.000 500.000 1,004.230 255.0001,769.230 0.000

RDA

1360 Widening / Improvement of Double Road 
(Cricket Stadium Road) from Murree 
Road to I.J.P. Road, 
Rawalpindi                          

0.000 20.000 20.000 100.000 30.000 0.000150.000 0.000

Comp ID 10491

Un-Approved  Rawalpindi

Sub-Total: RDA 0.000 20.000 20.000 100.000 30.000 0.000150.000 0.000

GDA

1361 Construction of Road from Samanabad 
Chungi to G. T. Road along Lohianwala 
Distributary, Gujranwala.

0.000 20.000 20.000 80.000 50.000 0.000150.000 0.000

Comp ID 10498

Un-Approved  Gujranwala

Sub-Total: GDA 0.000 20.000 20.000 80.000 50.000 0.000150.000 0.000

Blocks

1362 Block Allocation for fast moving/ un-
funded schemes

0.000 500.000 500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000500.000 0.000

Comp ID 11883

Un-Approved  Punjab

1363 Urban Renewal Programme for 
Intermediate Cities (Phase-II)

0.000 400.000 400.000 0.000 0.000 0.000400.000 0.000

Comp ID 10508

Un-Approved  Punjab

1364 Block Allocation for Clearance of 
Pending Liabilities of Development 
Authorities / WASAs 

0.000 100.000 100.000 0.000 0.000 0.000100.000 0.000

Comp ID 10509

Un-Approved  Punjab
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1365 Block Allocation for High Priority 
Schemes  including Projects under 
Supreme Court's Judgement on Suo 

    Moto Case on Cutting of Trees

0.000 100.000 100.000 0.000 0.000 0.000100.000 0.000

Comp ID 10510

Un-Approved  Punjab

1366 Block allocation for large Cities Package 
for Lahore, Faisalabad, Rawalpindi, 
Multan and Gujranwala

0.000 10,000.000 10,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00010,000.000 0.000

Comp ID 11936

Un-Approved  Lahore, Faisalabad, 
Rawalpindi, Multan and Gujranwala

Sub-Total: Blocks 0.000 11,100.000 11,100.000 0.000 0.000 0.00011,100.000 0.000

Total: NEW SCHEMES 0.000 11,871.104 11,871.104 4,920.000 3,938.484 3,684.71524,413.945 0.000

Grand Total 0.000 13,822.000 13,822.000 7,971.383 5,640.987 6,450.94737,843.924 3,959.761


